Opternus GmbH
optische Spleiss- und Messtechnik
Patented “Split V-groove” clamping system
“Plasma Zone” fiber positioning
Short cleave length capability
Special arc calibration
Dual splice loss estimation
Enhanced sweep arc

Fiber clamp It chages according to cladding diameter and coating diameter
automatically.
Sweep range ± 5 mm  (the arc center is 0mm.)
Electrode life 2500 arc discharges.
  (at the SMF (ITU-T G.652)  splicing with 1mm electrode gap)
Electrode gap 1.0 to 3.0 mm (adjustable)
Electrode offset  -0.3 to +0.1 mm (adjustable)
Standard Package
Name Model
FSM-100M FSM-100P
Qty. Qty.
Splicer Main Body
FSM-100M 1pc -
FSM-100P - 1pc
Carrying Case CC-27 1pc 1pc
Fiber Holder for 250um FH-100-250 1pair 1pair
Fiber Holder for 400um FH-100-400 - 1pair
AC Adapter ADC-15 1pc 1pc
AC Power Cord for AC
adapter ACC-** 1pc 1pc
Spare Electrodes ELCT2-25 1pair 1pair

er
nu
s
G
m
bH
 M
är
z
20
11
E-Mail: info@opternus.de - www.opternus.de - www.opternus-shop.de
Model Description
[Fiber Straigntener] instead of [Sleeve Heater]
Note: Necessary to specify when purchacing theFSM-100splicer.
FH-100-100 Fiberholder(100µm coatingdiameter)
FH-100-125 Fiberholder(125µm coatingdiameter)
FH-100-150 Fiberholder(150µm coatingdiameter)
FH-100-180 Fiberholder(180µm coatingdiameter)
FH-100-210 Fiberholder(210µm coatingdiameter)
FH-100-250 Fiberholder(250µm coatingdiameter)
FH-100-300 Fiberholder(300µm coatingdiameter)
FH-100-350 Fiberholder(350µm coatingdiameter)
FH-100-400 Fiberholder(400µm coatingdiameter)
FH-100-500 Fiberholder(500µm coatingdiameter)
FH-100-600 Fiberholder(600µm coatingdiameter)
FH-100-700 Fiberholder(700µm coatingdiameter)
FH-100-800 Fiberholder(800µm coatingdiameter)
FH-100-900 Fiberholder(900µm coatingdiameter)
FH-100-*** Ask us for other diameter
FH-40-LT900 Fiberholder (for 900µm loose-tube buffer coating)
OPTIONAL ITEMS
Item Description Note
Fiber Holder
FH-100-***